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	Ladánybenei Közös Önkormányzati Hivatal 2013. évi kiadásai

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Szakfeladat
	Megnevezés
	Fogl. száma
	Szem. jutt.
	M. adót terh.j. 
	Dologi kiad.
	Szocpol. ell.
	Műk.célú végleges pe. átad. és támog. ért.kiad.
	Tartalék /pénzm.
	Felhalm. Kiad. 
	Összesen

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8411261
	Önk.ig.tev.
	8
	18 735 
	4 790 
	5 219 
	 
	 
	1 520
	1 300
	31 564 
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